EMPLOYEE TITLE

2013 EMPLOYEE SALARY LIST (2)

2013 SALARY

COUNCILMEMBER
COUNCILMEMBER

TOWN JUSTICE
TOWN JUSTICE

CLERK TO TN JUSTICE
CLERK TO TN JUSTICE

SR CLERK TYPIST
SR CLERK TYPIST
COURT CLERK
SR CLERK TYPIST
SUPERVISOR

SR CLERK TYPIST
SECRETARY TO SPRVSR

BOOKKEEPER TO SUPER
SR ACCT CLERK

SR ACCT CLERK

ACCT CLERK TYPIST

R/P APPRAISAL PROV
CLERK TYPIST

TOWN CLERK

SR CLERK TYPIST

CLERK TYPIST
RECORDS INV CLK

TOWN ATTORNEY

TOWN PROSECUTOR

LAW CLERK PT

PRIN ENG ASST

SR ENGINEER ASST

CLERK TYPIST

CHIEF OF POLICE
ASST. CHIEF OF POLICE

$22,420.00
$22,420.00

$39,416.00
$39,416.00

$40,283.71
$38,804.08

$44,491.01
$44,491.01
$44,491.01
$44,491.00
$63,096.00

$44,491.01
$38,804.00

$48,315.71
$44,867.42
$48,315.71
$29,268.22
$62,845.95
$39,024.30
$53,923.00

$44,491.01

$39,024.30
$36,236.78

$65,500.00
$7,500.00
$7,500.00
$73,941.97
$66,996.74
$25,341.29

$115,988.00
$100,707.00



ACCT CLK/M COMP OPER
SR CLERK STENO

CLERK TYPIST

CLERK TYPIST

CLERK TYPIST

CLERK TYPIST

POLICE CAPTAIN
POLICE CAPTAIN
POLICE CAPTAIN

DETECTIVE -TEMP
DETECTIVE -TEMP
DETECTIVE -TEMP
DETECTIVE -TEMP
DETECTIVE -TEMP
DETECTIVE -TEMP
DETECTIVE -TEMP
DETECTIVE -TEMP
DETECTIVE TEMP

POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER

2013 EMPLOYEE SALARY LIST (2)

$53,440.80
$44,491.01
$39,024.30
$39,024.30
$36,354.34
$26,303.54

$91,773.96
$91,773.96
$91,773.96

$79,277.77
$79,277.77
$79,277.77
$79,277.77
$79,277.77
$79,277.77
$79,277.77
$79,277.77
$79,277.77

$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$80,834.61
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60



POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE OFFICER TEMP
POLICE OFFICER TEMP

PUBLIC SFTY DISP
SR PUBLIC SFTY DISP
PUBLIC SFTY DISP
PUBLIC SFTY DISP
PUBLIC SFTY DISP
PUBLIC SFTY DISP
PUBLIC SFTY DISP
PUBLIC SFTY DISP PT
PUBLIC SFTY DISP

BINGO INSP PT

POLICE LIEUTENANT
POLICE LIEUTENANT
POLICE LIEUTENANT
POLICE LIEUTENANT
POLICE LIEUTENANT
POLICE LIEUTENANT
POLICE LIEUTENANT
POLICE LIEUTENANT
POLICE LIEUTENANT

LT OF DETECTIVES-TP
FIRE ALARM MAINT WKR
FIRE ALARM MAINT WKR
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFF

CODE ENFORCEMENT OFF
ASST CODE ENFORCE

CLERK TYPIST

SUP'T OF HIGHWAY

GENERAL CREW CHIEF

WORKING CREW CHIEF

2013 EMPLOYEE SALARY LIST (2)

$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$75,503.60
$68,435.87
$68,435.87
$68,435.87
$68,435.87
$61,441.20
$61,441.20

$54,487.42
$59,683.51
$54,487.42
$52,621.52
$54,487.42
$54,487.42
$35,287.29

$0.00
$35,287.29

$4,000.00

$87,400.08
$87,400.08
$87,400.08
$87,400.08
$87,400.08
$87,400.08
$87,400.08
$87,400.08
$87,400.08

$87,400.08
$47,736.00
$47,736.00
$79,568.00

$57,926.20
$53,040.53

$27,265.77
$78,950.00
$61,256.00

$59,488.00



LABORER
LABORER
LABORER
LABORER
LABORER
LABORER
LABORER
LABORER
LABORER
LABORER
LABORER
LABORER
LABORER
LABORER
LABORER

TOWN HISTORIAN PT

SR REC THPST SR SERV

MEMBER,ZBA CHAIRMAN

MEMBER,ZBA
MEMBER,ZBA
MEMBER,ZBA
MEMBER,ZBA

MEMBER, TN PLAN BD CH

MEMBER, TN PLAN BD
MEMBER, TN PLAN BD
MEMBER, TN PLAN BD
MEMBER, TN PLAN BD
MEMBER, TN PLAN BD
MEMBER, TN PLAN BD

MEO
MEO
LABORER
MEO
LABORER
MEO
LABORER
LABORER
MEO
LABORER
MEO
LABORER
LABORER
LABORER
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$53,955.20
$53,955.20
$53,955.20
$53,955.20
$53,955.20
$53,955.20
$42,016.00
$53,955.20
$53,955.20
$53,955.20
$53,955.20
$53,955.20
$53,955.20
$42,016.00
$53,955.20

$2,500.00

$59,630.56

$5,583.00

$3,786.00
$3,786.00
$3,786.00
$3,786.00

$5,583.00

$3,786.00
$3,786.00
$3,786.00
$3,786.00
$3,786.00
$3,786.00

$50,140.00
$43,680.00
$36,358.00
$43,680.00
$40,955.20
$43,680.00
$36,358.40
$40,955.20
$43,680.00
$40,955.00
$43,680.00
$36,358.40
$36,358.40
$36,358.40



LABORER
LABORER

SECRETARY-HWY SUPER
HWY MAINT CLK

HMEO

LABORER

LABORER

LABORER

HMEO

WORKING CREW CHIEF
MEO

GENERAL CREW CHIEF
MEO

MEO

GENERAL CREW CHIEF
WORKING CREW CHIEF
WORKING CREW CHIEF
WORKING CREW CHIEF
MEO

LABORER

MEO

MEO

LABORER

MEO

HMEO

LABORER

HMEO

WORKING CREW CHIEF
LABORER

LABORER

HMEO

MEO

HMEO

MEO

MEO

HMEO

MEO

MEO

LABORER

MEO

MEO

LABORER

HMEO

MEO

MEO

ASST DOG CONTROL OFF
LABORER

HMEO

MEO

LABORER

MEO
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$36,358.40
$36,358.40

$39,025.00
$39,024.30
$56,763.20
$53,955.20
$51,209.60
$53,248.00
$56,763.20
$59,488.00
$54,787.20
$61,256.00
$51,644.20
$54,787.20
$61,256.00
$57,761.60
$59,488.00
$59,488.00
$54,787.20
$53,248.00
$54,887.20
$51,644.20
$53,955.20
$54,787.20
$56,763.20
$53,955.20
$56,763.20
$59,488.00
$53,955.20
$53,955.20
$56,763.20
$54,787.20
$56,763.20
$54,787.20
$54,787.20
$53,497.60
$54,787.20
$54,787.20
$53,955.20
$54,787.20
$54,787.20
$53,955.20
$56,763.20
$54,787.20
$54,787.20
$53,955.20
$53,955.20
$56,763.20
$54,787.20
$55,099.20
$54,787.20



MEO
MEO
MEO
LABORER
LABORER
LABORER
LABORER
LABORER

AUTO MECH CREW CHIEF

AUTO MECHANIC
AUTO MECHANIC
AUTO MECHANIC
AUTO MECHANIC
AUTO MECHANIC

LABORER
LABORER

LABORER
LABORER
LABORER

SEWER MAINT WORKER
SEWER MAINT WORKER
SEWER MAINT WORKER

SR ENGINEER ASST

2013 EMPLOYEE SALARY LIST (2)

$54,787.20
$54,787.20
$54,787.20
$52,582.40
$52,582.40
$52,582.40
$51,893.00
$51,896.00

$59,488.00

$55,848.00
$56,763.20
$56,763.20
$56,763.20
$56,763.20

$53,955.20
$52,582.40

$53,440.80
$53,440.80
$59,630.56

$54,080.00
$54,787.20
$54,787.20

$66,996.74

$13,073,016.17



