2013 EMPLOYEE SALARY LIST (2)

EMPLOYEE TITLE	2013 SALARY
COUNCILMEMBER COUNCILMEMBER	\$22,420.00 \$22,420.00
TOWN JUSTICE TOWN JUSTICE	\$39,416.00 \$39,416.00
CLERK TO TN JUSTICE CLERK TO TN JUSTICE	\$40,283.71 \$38,804.08
SR CLERK TYPIST SR CLERK TYPIST COURT CLERK SR CLERK TYPIST	\$44,491.01 \$44,491.01 \$44,491.01 \$44,491.00
SUPERVISOR	\$63,096.00
SR CLERK TYPIST SECRETARY TO SPRVSR	\$44,491.01 \$38,804.00
BOOKKEEPER TO SUPER	\$48,315.71
SR ACCT CLERK SR ACCT CLERK ACCT CLERK TYPIST	\$44,867.42 \$48,315.71 \$29,268.22
R/P APPRAISAL PROV	\$62,845.95
CLERK TYPIST	\$39,024.30
TOWN CLERK	\$53,923.00
SR CLERK TYPIST	\$44,491.01
CLERK TYPIST RECORDS INV CLK	\$39,024.30 \$36,236.78
TOWN ATTORNEY	\$65,500.00
TOWN PROSECUTOR	\$7,500.00
LAW CLERK PT	\$7,500.00
PRIN ENG ASST	\$73,941.97
SR ENGINEER ASST	\$66,996.74
CLERK TYPIST	\$25,341.29
CHIEF OF POLICE ASST. CHIEF OF POLICE	\$115,988.00 \$100,707.00

ACCT CLK/M COMP OPER	ΦΓΟ 440 00
SR CLERK STENO	\$53,440.80 \$44,491.01
CLERK TYPIST	\$39,024.30
CLERK TYPIST	\$39,024.30
CLERK TYPIST	\$36,354.34
CLERK TYPIST	\$26,303.54
CEERKTIFIST	ψ20,303.34
POLICE CAPTAIN	\$91,773.96
POLICE CAPTAIN	\$91,773.96
POLICE CAPTAIN	\$91,773.96
DETECTIVE -TEMP	\$79,277.77
DETECTIVE TEMP	\$79,277.77
	+ · ···
POLICE OFFICER	\$75,503.60
POLICE OFFICER	\$75,503.60
POLICE OFFICER	\$75,503.60
POLICE OFFICER	\$80,834.61
POLICE OFFICER	\$75,503.60
	\$75,503.60 \$75,503.60
POLICE OFFICER	\$75,503.60

POLICE OFFICER POLICE OFFICER	\$75,503.60 \$75,503.60
POLICE OFFICER POLICE OFFICER	\$75,503.60 \$75,503.60
POLICE OFFICER	\$75,503.60
POLICE OFFICER POLICE OFFICER	\$75,503.60 \$68,425,87
POLICE OFFICER	\$68,435.87 \$68,435.87
POLICE OFFICER	\$68,435.87
POLICE OFFICER	\$68,435.87
POLICE OFFICER TEMP	\$61,441.20
POLICE OFFICER TEMP	\$61,441.20
PUBLIC SFTY DISP	\$54,487.42
SR PUBLIC SFTY DISP	\$59,683.51
PUBLIC SFTY DISP	\$54,487.42
PUBLIC SFTY DISP	\$52,621.52
	\$54,487.42
PUBLIC SFTY DISP PUBLIC SFTY DISP	\$54,487.42 \$35,287.29
PUBLIC SFTY DISP PUBLIC SFTY DISP PT	\$35,287.29 \$0.00
PUBLIC SFTY DISP	\$35,287.29
BINGO INSP PT	\$4,000.00
POLICE LIEUTENANT	\$87,400.08
POLICE LIEUTENANT POLICE LIEUTENANT	\$87,400.08 \$87,400.08
POLICE LIEUTENANT	\$87,400.08 \$87,400.08
LT OF DETECTIVES-TP	\$87,400.08
FIRE ALARM MAINT WKR	\$47,736.00
FIRE ALARM MAINT WKR	\$47,736.00
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFF	\$79,568.00
CODE ENFORCEMENT OFF	\$57,926.20
ASST CODE ENFORCE	\$53,040.53
CLERK TYPIST	\$27,265.77
SUP'T OF HIGHWAY	\$78,950.00
GENERAL CREW CHIEF	\$61,256.00
WORKING CREW CHIEF	\$59,488.00

LABORER LABORER LABORER LABORER LABORER LABORER LABORER LABORER LABORER LABORER LABORER LABORER LABORER LABORER LABORER	\$53,955.20 \$53,955.20 \$53,955.20 \$53,955.20 \$53,955.20 \$42,016.00 \$53,955.20 \$53,955.20 \$53,955.20 \$53,955.20 \$53,955.20 \$53,955.20 \$53,955.20 \$53,955.20
TOWN HISTORIAN PT	\$2,500.00
SR REC THPST SR SERV	\$59,630.56
MEMBER,ZBA CHAIRMAN	\$5,583.00
MEMBER,ZBA	\$3,786.00
MEMBER, TN PLAN BD CH	\$5,583.00
MEMBER, TN PLAN BD	\$3,786.00
MEMBER, TN PLAN BD	\$3,786.00
MEMBER, TN PLAN BD	\$3,786.00
MEMBER,TN PLAN BD	\$3,786.00
MEMBER, TN PLAN BD	\$3,786.00
MEMBER, TN PLAN BD	\$3,786.00
MEO	\$50,140.00
MEO	\$43,680.00
LABORER	\$36,358.00
MEO	\$43,680.00
LABORER	\$40,955.20
MEO	\$43,680.00
LABORER	\$36,358.40
LABORER	\$40,955.20
MEO	\$43,680.00
LABORER	\$40,955.00
MEO	\$43,680.00
LABORER	\$36,358.40
LABORER	\$36,358.40
LABORER	\$36,358.40

MEO	\$54,787.20
MEO	\$54,787.20
MEO	\$52,582.40
LABORER	\$51,893.00
LABORER	\$51,896.00
AUTO MECH CREW CHIEF	\$59,488.00
AUTO MECHANIC	\$55,848.00
AUTO MECHANIC	\$56,763.20
LABORER	\$53,955.20
LABORER	\$52,582.40
LABORER	\$53,440.80
LABORER	\$53,440.80
LABORER	\$59,630.56
SEWER MAINT WORKER	\$54,080.00
SEWER MAINT WORKER	\$54,787.20
SEWER MAINT WORKER	\$54,787.20
SR ENGINEER ASST	\$66,996.74
	\$13,073,016.17